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BCA 1% 3 & 5" Semester Examination, 2019

(under CBCS)
Time: 10:00 AM - 1:00PM
1%' Semester BCA
Date Day Paper No Paper Name
10-12-2019 Tuesday 1.1 Fundamental of Computers
13-12-2019 Friday 1.2 Mathematics - |
18-12-2019 Wednesday 1.3 Digital Design
} 23-12-2019 Monday 1.4 Communication Skills & Personality Development
27-12-2019 Friday 1.5 Programming with C
Time: 10:00 AM - 1:00PM
3" Semester BCA }
Date Day Paper No | Paper Name
11-12-2019 Wednesday 3.1 Mathematics - 111
16-12-2019 Monday 3.2 Formal Language & Automata
19-12-2019 Thursday 33 Software Engineering
24-12-2019 Tuesday 3.4 Introduction to System Software
30-12-2019 Monday 3.5 Operating System
Time: 10:00 AM- 1:00PM
5™ Semester BCA
Date Day Paper No Paper Name N
12-12-2019 Thursday 5.1 Introduction to Computer Graphics
17-12-2019 Tuesday 5.2 Operations Research
20-12-2019 Friday 5.3 Internet & Web Programming Technology
26-12-2019 Thursday 54 Cloud Computing '
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Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
Controller of Examinations,

Dibrugarh Urfiversity,
ibrlgarh.
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